PI 536051 to

466

PI

PI

PI

PI

PI

PI

PI

PI

Pl

PI

Pl

Pl

PI

536123

536124

536125

536126

536127

536128

536129

536130

536131

536132

536133

536134

536135

536312-continued

donor id: US 948. origin: Brazil. 1local name:

collected: February 09, 1984. collector id: US-

Annual. Primtiv-cv. Seed.

donor id: US 949. origin: Brazil. 1local name:

collected: February 09, 1984. collector id: US-

Annual. Primtiv-cv. Seed.

donor id: US 950. origin: Brazil. 1local name:

collected: February 09, 1984. collector id: US-

Annual. Primtiv-cv., Seed.

donor id: US 951. origin: Brazil. 1local name:

collected: February 09, 1984. collector id: US-

Annual. Primtiv-cv. Seed.

donor id: US 952. origin: Brazil. 1local name:

collected: February 09, 1984. collector id: US-

Annual. Primtiv-cv. Seed.

donor id: US 953. origin: Brazil. 1local name:

collected: February 09, 1984. collector id: US-

Annual. Primtiv~cv. Seed.

donor id: US 954. origin: Brazil. local name:

collected: February 09, 1984. collector id: US-

Annual. Primtiv-cv., Seed.

donor id: US 955. origin: Brazil. 1local name:

collected: February 09, 1984. collector id: US-

Annual. Primtiv-cv. Seed.

donor id: US 956. origin: Brazil. 1local name:

collected: February 09, 1984. collector id: US-

Annual., Primtiv-cv. Seed.

donor id: US 957, origin: Brazil. 1local name:

collected: February 09, 1984. collector id: US-

Annual. Primtiv-cv. Seed.

donor id: US 958. origin: Brazil. 1local name:

collected: February 09, 1984. collector id: US-

Annual. Primtiv-cv. Seed.

donor id: US 959. origin: Brazil. 1local name:

collected: February 09, 1984. collector id: US-

Annual. Primtiv-cv. Seed.

donor id: US 960. origin: Brazil. 1local name:

collected: February 09, 1984. collector id: US-

Annual. Primtiv-cv. Seed.

Ipeal-44.
948.

Ipeal-56.
949,

48-115,
950.

V-54,
951.

Ipeal-58.
952,

Ipeal-59.
953.

Ipeal-60.
954,

Ipeal-61l.
955.

Ipeal-62.
956.

Ipeal-65.
957.

Ipeal-92.
958.

Ipeal-96.
959.

Ipeal-97.
960.



